1
Product Description:
Adjustable focus source couplers are ideal for situations where optical coupling
efficiency is critical, such as in high power applications. A special connector allows
the spacing between the fiber and lens to be precisely controlled without rotating
the fiber. This is ideal in polarization maintaining applications, as the polarization
axis does not change. The adjustments allow one to compensate for any change
in wavelength or beam wave location, thus further optimizing the coupling

3
4
Ordering Information For Standard Parts:
Laser To Fiber Source Couplers with Adjustable Focus
Bar Code Part Number Description
8657 HPUC-2A3A-400/700-S-3.5AC-1 Non-Contact style laser to SM fiber coupler for 400-700nm, with an adjustable angle FC
compatible receptacle, f=3.5mm achromatic lens and 1”-32 TPI male threaded adapter.
16254 HPUC-2A3A-400/700-S-3.5AC-11 Non-Contact style laser to SM fiber coupler for 400-700nm, with an adjustable angle FC
compatible receptacle, f=3.5mm achromatic lens and post mount adapter.
16811 HPUC-2A3A-400/700-P-3.5AC-1 Non-Contact style laser to PM fiber coupler for 400-700nm, with an adjustable angle FC
compatible receptacle, f=3.5mm achromatic lens and 1”-32 TPI male threaded adapter.
11623 HPUC-2A3A-400/700-S-6AC-1 Non-Contact style laser to SM fiber coupler for 400-700nm, with an adjustable angle FC
compatible receptacle, f=6mm achromatic lens and 1” -32 TPI male threaded adapter.
14160 HPUC-2A3A-400/700-S-6AC-11 Non-Contact style laser to SM fiber coupler for 400-700nm, with an adjustable angle FC
compatible receptacle, f=6mm achromatic lens and post mount adapter
12070 HPUC-2A3A-400/700-P-6AC-11 Non-Contact style laser to PM fiber coupler for 400-700nm, with an adjustable angle FC
compatible receptacle, f=6mm achromatic lens and post mount adapter
Adjustable Patchcords
Alignment Kits
Bar Code Part Number Description

ultraviolet/visible wavelengths or IRVIS for
visible/infrared wavelengths.
Ordering Information:
Coupler With Adjustable Focus:
Adjustable Patchcords: FMJ-X,Y-W-a/b-JD-L(-A)-(OPT)
HPUC-2X-W-F-f-LH
Fiber Type: M for Multimode
S for Singlemode
P for Polarization Maintaining
Laser Head Adapter
1 for 1”-32TPI Male Threaded Adapter
2 for Disk Adapter with 4 holes on 1” square
11 for Post Mount Adapter
See Table 8 of the Standard Tables for other adapters
Lens ID:   See Lens Selection Guide 2 for
Non - Contact couplers with receptacles in the
Laser to Fiber Coupler Application Notes.
Wavelength: Specify in nanometers
(Example: 1550 for 1550nm)
For achromats for wavelengths specify
400/700
Receptacle Code:
A3 for adjustable FC
A3A for adjustable FC/APC
A5 for adjustable SMA
A =  Alignment (Polarization maintaining
patchcords only)
0 = unaligned and rotatable
1 = slow axis of the fiber aligned with
respect to the key and locked
 A5 = Adjustable SMA
 A5HP = Adjustable high power polished
   airgap SMA90S connector
 A5HPM = Adjustable high power mechanically
   cleaved airgap SMA905 connector
 A5HPL = Adjustable high power laser treated
   airgap SMA905 connector
 A3 = Adjustable Flat NTT-FC
 A3S = Adjustable Super NTT-FC/PC
 A3U = Adjustable Ultra NTT-FC/PC
 A3A = Adjustable Angled NTT-FC/PC
 X = Unterminated End
 A3HP = Adjustable high power polished airgap FC connector
 A3HPM = Adjustable high power mechanically
   cleaved airgap FC connector
 A3HPL = Adjustable high power laser treated
   airgap FC connector
 A3AHP = Adjustable high power angle polished airgap
   FC connector
 A3AHPM = Adjustable high power mechanically angle cleaved
   airgap FC connector
 A3AHPL = Adjustable high power laser treated angled
   airgap FC connector
OPT = Options
-CF1 for cooling fins on the first end only
-CF2 for cooling fins on both ends
-CM1 for cladding mode stripping and cooling
 fins on the first end only
-CM2 for cladding mode stripping and cooling
 fins on both ends
6.  If multimode, do you need graded index or step index fiber?
7.  What fiber core/cladding size do you prefer?
8.  What should the numerical aperture of the fiber be?
9.  How long should the patchcord be, in meters?
10. What type of connectors do you need on each end?
11. What type of cabling do you need?
6
Application Notes: